
2021年上海市普通高校招生音乐学类（音乐学）专业统考
合格考生成绩分布表

分数段 人数 累计人数
  360.00分及以上 10 10
  359.00-  359.99 1 11
  358.00-  358.99 3 14
  357.00-  357.99 1 15
  356.00-  356.99 3 18
  354.00-  354.99 3 21
  353.00-  353.99 4 25
  352.00-  352.99 2 27
  351.00-  351.99 5 32
  350.00-  350.99 1 33
  349.00-  349.99 8 41
  348.00-  348.99 3 44
  347.00-  347.99 2 46
  346.00-  346.99 3 49
  345.00-  345.99 3 52
  344.00-  344.99 2 54
  343.00-  343.99 2 56
  342.00-  342.99 4 60
  341.00-  341.99 3 63
  340.00-  340.99 3 66
  339.00-  339.99 1 67
  338.00-  338.99 2 69
  337.00-  337.99 2 71
  336.00-  336.99 3 74
  335.00-  335.99 3 77
  334.00-  334.99 4 81
  332.00-  332.99 3 84
  331.00-  331.99 3 87
  330.00-  330.99 6 93
  329.00-  329.99 4 97
  328.00-  328.99 2 99
  327.00-  327.99 1 100
  326.00-  326.99 4 104
  325.00-  325.99 5 109
  324.00-  324.99 2 111
  323.00-  323.99 3 114
  322.00-  322.99 3 117
  321.00-  321.99 2 119
  320.00-  320.99 3 122
  319.00-  319.99 2 124
  317.00-  317.99 3 127
  316.00-  316.99 4 131
  315.00-  315.99 2 133
  314.00-  314.99 4 137
  313.00-  313.99 2 139
  312.00-  312.99 3 142
  311.00-  311.99 2 144
  310.00-  310.99 1 145
  309.00-  309.99 1 146
  308.00-  308.99 1 147
  306.00-  306.99 1 148
  305.00-  305.99 1 149
  302.00-  302.99 1 150
  301.00-  301.99 3 153
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  299.00-  299.99 1 154
  297.00-  297.99 1 155
  296.00-  296.99 1 156
  295.00-  295.99 2 158
  294.00-  294.99 1 159
  293.00-  293.99 2 161
  290.00-  290.99 1 162
  289.00-  289.99 1 163
  288.00-  288.99 2 165
  287.00-  287.99 1 166
  286.00-  286.99 2 168
  284.00-  284.99 2 170
  283.00-  283.99 1 171
  282.00-  282.99 1 172
  281.00-  281.99 4 176
  280.00-  280.99 2 178
  279.00-  279.99 1 179
  278.00-  278.99 3 182
  276.00-  276.99 4 186
  272.00-  272.99 3 189
  270.00-  270.99 3 192
  269.00-  269.99 1 193
  268.00-  268.99 1 194
  267.00-  267.99 1 195
  266.00-  266.99 2 197
  264.00-  264.99 1 198
  263.00-  263.99 1 199
  260.00-  260.99 2 201
  258.00-  258.99 1 202
  257.00-  257.99 1 203
  254.00-  254.99 2 205
  250.00-  250.99 1 206
  247.00-  247.99 1 207
  246.00-  246.99 1 208
  245.00-  245.99 1 209
  242.00-  242.99 1 210
  241.00-  241.99 2 212
  239.00-  239.99 2 214
  238.00-  238.99 1 215
  236.00-  236.99 1 216
  233.00-  233.99 1 217
  219.00-  219.99 1 218
  210.00-  210.99 0 218
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